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DRAFT MERIT LIST NOTICE

This is a computer generated list based on the data provided by the candidates and without any scrutiny or verification. The list may change subject to
verification of documents.

Part-A : Consisting the Applicants graduated from C.U./ C.U. Autonomous in the year 2018 of Gr. No.1,2,3,4,5,6,10, 12,14,15,16,17,18,19,20,21,22,23,24,25.

All the CU / CU Autonomous applicants are requested to check the Draft Merit List specially percentage of Hons. Marks, Genl. Marks, SC/ST//OBC A/OBC B/PWD
status, Year of Passing, Passed/ Appeared, Order of Preference of course(s) and omission of name from list.

If there is any mistake please report immediately in writing using Format-I (available in the Information Brochure in Section - 23) to the concerned Secretary Office (See

N.B: The rank in the draft merit list is not the final rank. Mere fulfillment of eligibility criteria does not guarantee admission in a programme. Applicants must satisfy

Sector-08)on or before 4 P.M. of 19.07.20182018 to 20.07.201820182018 (But no change of order of preference be allowed).

themselves about their eligibilities as prescribed before filling in the application Form. Overlooking of any information will not be claimed as right.

Please ignore Option of PG course(s) offered by the Bhawanipur Education Society College , Shri Shikshayatan College, St. Paul’s College , Loreto College and Scottish
Church College . Candidate have to apply in fresh for the said course(s) in the said colleges.

GROUP-16 PHILOSOPHY

Group:16 Physically handicapped:

Category :OBC-B

University : CU

Rank]

Name

Form No.

Form

Payment

DOB

Honours

Hons
Total

Hons
Full
Marks|

%Hons.
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RAHENA

A18071104419

HARDCOPY]
NOT

KHATUN

RECEIVED

RECEIVED|

1995
06-24]

PHILOSOPHY

524

800

65.5000

41

Passed

CALCUTTA

UNIVERSITY]??18

PHIL1

MOUMITA

A18071104745

HARDCOPY
NOT

PRAMANICK]

RECEIVED

RECEIVED]

1998
06-15]

PHILOSOPHY

800

60.75

60.7500

47 167

Passed

CALCUTTA

UNIVERSITY 2018

PHIL1

PAPIYA

A18071102891

HARDCOPY]
NOT

NATH

RECEIVED

RECEIVED]

1997
07-08

PHILOSOPHY

800

60.125

60.1250]

60.667|

Passed

CALCUTTA

UNIVERSITY] 2018

PHIL1

PHIL2

ANIMESH
DEBNATH

A18071002872)

HARDCOPY]
NOT

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

1998
03-20

PHILOSOPHY]

800

59.125

59.1250

145.667

Passed

CALCUTTA

UNIVERSITY[?018

PHIL1

GOUTAM
MANDAL

A18071104848

HARDCOPY]
NOT

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

1991
05-08

PHILOSOPHY|

800

55.125

55.1250

41.667

Passed

CALCUTTA

UNIVERSITY]??18

PHIL1

ENA PALAI

A18071407697

HARDCOPY]
NOT

RECEIVED

RECEIVED|

1997
10-18

PHILOSOPHY

800

54.625

54.6250

55.333]

Passed

CALCUTTA

UNIVERSITY]??18

PHIL1

PHIL2

MARTEJA
ALI KHAN

A18071307010]

HARDCOPY
NOT

RECEIVED

RECEIVED|

1997
07-28

PHILOSOPHY

800

54

54.0000

375

Passed

CALCUTTA

UNIVERSITY 2018

PHIL1
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http://caluniv-ucsta.net/adm_system/phpfiles/pdf/ma_pdf_form_download.php?APPLICATION_NUMBER=A18071104419%20&%20gp=16%20&%20HONS=PHILOSOPHY
http://caluniv-ucsta.net/adm_system/phpfiles/pdf/ma_pdf_form_download.php?APPLICATION_NUMBER=A18071104745%20&%20gp=16%20&%20HONS=PHILOSOPHY
http://caluniv-ucsta.net/adm_system/phpfiles/pdf/ma_pdf_form_download.php?APPLICATION_NUMBER=A18071102891%20&%20gp=16%20&%20HONS=PHILOSOPHY
http://caluniv-ucsta.net/adm_system/phpfiles/pdf/ma_pdf_form_download.php?APPLICATION_NUMBER=A18071002872%20&%20gp=16%20&%20HONS=PHILOSOPHY
http://caluniv-ucsta.net/adm_system/phpfiles/pdf/ma_pdf_form_download.php?APPLICATION_NUMBER=A18071104848%20&%20gp=16%20&%20HONS=PHILOSOPHY
http://caluniv-ucsta.net/adm_system/phpfiles/pdf/ma_pdf_form_download.php?APPLICATION_NUMBER=A18071407697%20&%20gp=16%20&%20HONS=PHILOSOPHY
http://caluniv-ucsta.net/adm_system/phpfiles/pdf/ma_pdf_form_download.php?APPLICATION_NUMBER=A18071307010%20&%20gp=16%20&%20HONS=PHILOSOPHY

7/18/2018 Merit List
8 | BAISHAKHI [A18071205135|HARDCOPY|RECEIVED]1998{PHILOSOPHY] 427 | 800 | 53.375 [53.3750]53.833|Passed] CALCUTTA |2018|PHIL1[PHIL2
DUTTA NOT 04-19 UNIVERSITY]
RECEIVED
HARDCOPY
g | SANGITA [118071104443]  NOT  [RECEIVED]' 2% fPHILOSOPHY] 422 | 800 | 52.75 [52.7500l42.167]Passed], SALCUTTA bogfpriLolpriL1
PAL 06-02 UNIVERSITY]
RECEIVED
HARDCOPY
10 | BICHITRA 1) 18071100548]  NOT  |RECEIVED| 292 fPHILoSOPHY| 412 | 800 | 51.5 [51.5000]49.333]Passed| CALCUTTA Ly 1glpriL1jpHiLa
NASKAR 05-16 UNIVERSITY
RECEIVED
HARDCOPY
11 | NANDINIf) 1 8071005053]  NoT  [RecEVED[ 222 pHILosOPHY] 405 | 800 | 50.625 [50.6250[37.333fPassed| CALCUTTA oo 1glpHiL1
DEBNATH 08-22 UNIVERSITY
RECEIVED
HARDCOPY
12 | RUBINA 1\ 1e071103851]  NoT  [RecEveD|!®%{pHiLosorHY| 383 | 800 |47.875 [47.8750]68 456|Passed|, SALCUTTA boqglpriL1
OSMANI 10-31 UNIVERSITY]
RECEIVED
HARDCOPY
13 | ONDRILA 1 18571610280]  NOT  |RECEIVED|! 2°€IPHiLosoPHY| 342 | 800 | 42.75 [42.7500[32.667|Passed| SALCUTTA bo1glpriL1|pHiL2fumczlimet
GHOSH 10-22 UNIVERSITY]
RECEIVED
HARDCOPY
14| MOU lnigo71s08sa0] NoOT  |REcEVED|' 2 dPHILoSOPHY| 331 | 800 |41.375 [a1.3750] 44.5 |Passed| CALCUTTA Ly glpiLe
DHOLEY 07-23 UNIVERSITY]
RECEIVED
HARDCOPY
15 | PARITOSH 1) 1a571105202]  NOT  |RECEVED|! 2% fPHILoSOPHY| 324 | 800 | 40.5 [40.5000}45.833]Passed| SALCUTTA Ly glpriL1
BHADRA RECOVED 10-24 UNIVERSITY
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http://caluniv-ucsta.net/adm_system/phpfiles/pdf/ma_pdf_form_download.php?APPLICATION_NUMBER=A18071205135%20&%20gp=16%20&%20HONS=PHILOSOPHY
http://caluniv-ucsta.net/adm_system/phpfiles/pdf/ma_pdf_form_download.php?APPLICATION_NUMBER=A18071104443%20&%20gp=16%20&%20HONS=PHILOSOPHY
http://caluniv-ucsta.net/adm_system/phpfiles/pdf/ma_pdf_form_download.php?APPLICATION_NUMBER=A18071100548%20&%20gp=16%20&%20HONS=PHILOSOPHY
http://caluniv-ucsta.net/adm_system/phpfiles/pdf/ma_pdf_form_download.php?APPLICATION_NUMBER=A18071205953%20&%20gp=16%20&%20HONS=PHILOSOPHY
http://caluniv-ucsta.net/adm_system/phpfiles/pdf/ma_pdf_form_download.php?APPLICATION_NUMBER=A18071103851%20&%20gp=16%20&%20HONS=PHILOSOPHY
http://caluniv-ucsta.net/adm_system/phpfiles/pdf/ma_pdf_form_download.php?APPLICATION_NUMBER=A18071610280%20&%20gp=16%20&%20HONS=PHILOSOPHY
http://caluniv-ucsta.net/adm_system/phpfiles/pdf/ma_pdf_form_download.php?APPLICATION_NUMBER=A18071508840%20&%20gp=16%20&%20HONS=PHILOSOPHY
http://caluniv-ucsta.net/adm_system/phpfiles/pdf/ma_pdf_form_download.php?APPLICATION_NUMBER=A18071105222%20&%20gp=16%20&%20HONS=PHILOSOPHY

