7/18/2018 Merit List

Candidate List



DRAFT MERIT LIST NOTICE

This is a computer generated list based on the data provided by the candidates and without any scrutiny or verification. The list may change subject to verification of documents.

Part-A: Consisting the Applicants graduated from C.U./ C.U. Autonomous in the year 2018 of Gr. No.1,2,3,4,5,6,10, 12,14,15,16,17,18,19,20,21,22,23,24,25.

All the CU / CU Autonomous applicants are requested to check the Draft Merit List specially percentage of Hons. Marks, Genl. Marks, SC/ST//OBC A/OBC B/PWD status, Year of Passing, Passed/ Appeared, Order of Preference of course(s) and omission of name from list.

If there is any mistake please report immediately in writing using Format-I (available in the Information Brochure in Section - 23) to the concerned Secretary Office (See Sector-08)on or before 4 P.M. of 19.07.20182018 to 20.07.20182018 (But no change of order of preference be allowed).

N.B: The rank in the draft merit list is not the final rank. Mere fulfillment of eligibility criteria does not guarantee admission in a programme. Applicants must satisfy themselves about their eligibilities as prescribed before filling in the application Form. Overlooking of any information will not be claimed as right.

Please ignore Option of PG course(s) offered by the Bhawanipur Education Society College, Shri Shikshayatan College, St. Paul's College, Loreto College and Scottish Church College. Candidate have to apply in fresh for the said course(s) in the said colleges.

GROUP-16 PHILOSOPHY

Group:16 Physically handicapped:													Category :OBC-B								rsity : (CU											
Rani	Name	Form No.	Form	Payment	DOB	Honours	Hons Total	Hons Full Marks	%Hons. Marks	%Ca Hons. Marks	%Gen Marks	Result	University	Pass Year	PRF1	PRF	2 PRF	3 PRF	4 PRI	F5 PRF	6PRF	7 PRF8	PRF9	PRF10	PRF11	PRF12	PRF1	BPRF14	PRF15	PRF16	PRF17	PRF18	PRF19
1	RAHENA KHATUN	A18071104419	HARDCOPY NOT RECEIVED	RECEIVED	1995- 06-24	PHILOSOPHY	524	800	65.5	65.5000	41	Passed	CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY	2018	PHIL [.]																		
2	MOUMITA PRAMANICK	A18071104745	HARDCOPY NOT RECEIVED	RECEIVED	1998- 06-15	PHILOSOPHY	486	800	60.75	60.7500	47.167	Passed	CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY	2018	PHIL [.]																		
3	PAPIYA NATH	A18071102891	HARDCOPY NOT RECEIVED	RECEIVED	1997- 07-08	PHILOSOPHY	481	800	60.125	60.1250	60.667	Passed	CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY	2018	PHIL [.]	PHIL	.2																
4	ANIMESH DEBNATH	A18071002872	HARDCOPY NOT RECEIVED	RECEIVED	1998- 03-20	PHILOSOPHY	473	800	59.125	59.1250	45.667	Passed	CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY	2018	PHIL [.]																		
5	GOUTAM MANDAL	A18071104848	HARDCOPY NOT RECEIVED	RECEIVED	1991- 05-08	PHILOSOPHY	441	800	55.125	55.1250	41.667	Passed	CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY	2018	PHIL [.]																		
6	ENA PALAI	<u>A18071407697</u>	HARDCOPY NOT RECEIVED	RECEIVED	1997- 10-18	PHILOSOPHY	437	800	54.625	54.6250	55.333	Passed	CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY	2018	PHIL [.]	PHIL	.2																
7	MARTEJA ALI KHAN	A18071307010	HARDCOPY NOT RECEIVED	RECEIVED	1997- 07-28	PHILOSOPHY	432	800	54	54.0000	37.5	Passed	CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY	2018	PHIL																		
																																-	-

7/18/2018 Merit List

8	BAISHAKHI DUTTA	A18071205135	HARDCOPY NOT RECEIVED		1998- 04-19	PHILOSOPHY	427	800	53.375	53.3750	53.833	Passed	CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY	2018	PHIL1	PHIL2										
9	SANGITA PAL	A18071104443	HARDCOPY NOT RECEIVED	RECEIVED	1998- 06-02	PHILOSOPHY	422	800	52.75	52.7500	42.167	Passed	CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY	2018	PHIL2	PHIL1										
10	BICHITRA NASKAR	A18071100548	HARDCOPY NOT RECEIVED	RECEIVED	1995- 05-16	PHILOSOPHY	412	800	51.5	51.5000	49.333	Passed	CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY	2018	PHIL1	PHIL2										
11	NANDINI DEBNATH	A18071205953	HARDCOPY NOT RECEIVED	RECEIVED	1992- 08-22	PHILOSOPHY	405	800	50.625	50.6250	37.333	Passed	CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY	2018	PHIL1											
12	RUBINA OSMANI	A18071103851	HARDCOPY NOT RECEIVED	RECEIVED	1998- 10-31	PHILOSOPHY	383	800	47.875	47.8750	68.456	Passed	CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY	2018	PHIL1											
13	OINDRILA GHOSH	A18071610280	HARDCOPY NOT RECEIVED	RECEIVED	1996- 10-22	PHILOSOPHY	342	800	42.75	42.7500	32.667	'Passed	CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY	2018	PHIL1	PHIL2	JMC2	JMC1	1							
14	MOU DHOLEY	<u>A18071508840</u>	HARDCOPY NOT RECEIVED	RECEIVED	1997- 07-23	PHILOSOPHY	331	800	41.375	41.3750	44.5	Passed	CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY	2018	PHIL1											
15	PARITOSH BHADRA	A18071105222	HARDCOPY NOT RECEIVED	RECEIVED	1994- 10-24	PHILOSOPHY	324	800	40.5	40.5000	45.833	Passed	CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY	2018	PHIL1											